
Metropolitan Farm Ride (36.3 mi / 1498 ft) Route #35525614

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Riverside Dr 1.5
R 1.6 W. 155th St. and bear left on

Riverside Dr
0.2

L 1.8 At 158th St., take 3rd left uphill
TRO Riverside Dr

0.3

R 2.1 W 162nd St 0.1
L 2.2 Fort Washington Ave 0.8
L 3.0 W 179th St 0.0

BR 3.0 TRO W 179th St 0.1
BR 3.1 Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QL 3.2 GWB North Walk 1.4
R 4.6 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 6.5 Palisade Ave 0.4
R 6.9 Summit St 0.7
L 7.6 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 8.0 N Woodland St 1.0
R 9.0 Kent Rd 0.2
L 9.2 E Clinton Ave 1.0
R 10.2 Depeyster Ave to end 0.4
L 10.7 Highwood Ave 0.1
R 10.8 1st right onto Park St to end 0.2
L 11.0 Hudson Ave 0.0

QR 11.1 1st right onto Knoll Rd 0.2
R 11.3 3rd right onto Engle St 0.5
R 11.8 Hillside Ave 0.3
L 12.1 3rd left onto Ross Ave 0.5
R 12.6 County Rd 0.3
S 12.9 Anderson Ave (County Rd turns

left)
1.8

L 14.6 Hickory Ln 0.4
15.0 Metropolitan Farm on the right 0.1

QR 15.1 Right on Hickory after farm visit 0.2
R 15.3 Piermont Rd 1.2
L 16.4 Broadway 1.5
L 18.0 Tappan Rd at light 1.0
L 19.0 Schraalenburgh Rd at light 0.9
R 19.9 Old Hook Rd at light 0.0

QL 20.0 into Farm Cafe entrance on left 0.0
R 20.0 right out of Farm Cafe onto Old

Hook Rd
0.0

QR 20.1 Schraalenburgh Rd at light 1.2

Go At On For
L 21.3 Hardenburgh Ave 1.1
R 22.4 Right on County Rd 0.2
R 22.7 Piermont Rd (County Rd goes

left)
1.8

R 24.4 Central Ave 0.1
L 24.6 Tenafly Rd at T 1.3
L 25.9 W Hudson Ave at light 0.3

BR 26.2 BR onto E Hudson Ave 0.5
R 26.7 Elkwood Terrace at T 0.1

QL 26.8 Lydecker St (uphill) 0.1
R 26.9 TRO Lydecker St 0.2
L 27.1 Glenwood Rd 0.0

BR 27.1 Lydecker St 0.6
L 27.7 Walnut St (uphill) 0.6
L 28.3 N Woodland St 0.1
R 28.4 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 28.7 Summit St 0.3
L 29.0 E Palisade Ave at light 0.4
R 29.4 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 31.4 GWB North Walk 1.4
S 32.8 W 180th St 0.1
R 32.9 Fort Washington Ave 0.2
R 33.0 W 177th St 0.1
L 33.2 Haven Ave 0.4
L 33.5 W 169th St 0.1

QR 33.6 Fort Washington Ave 0.2
R 33.8 W 165th St 0.1

QL 33.9 Riverside Dr 2.3
Uturn 36.2 Pass Grant’s Tomb, sharp left and

U-turn TRO Riverside Dr
0.1

36.3 End of route
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